
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Trombetta

Gallardo

Tonita

Capogreco

Rapetti

Loda

Baciu

De Francesco

Baciu

Mistroni

Mendozza

De Francesco

Lateana

Ticozzelli

Croce

Pomice

Zavagnin

Tonelli

Gesualdi

Codini

Aiello

Corino

Galiano

Gaboli

Cucuruzeac

Formagin

Mamone

Dobra

Savarino

Napolitano

Antonio

Roberto

Marian viorel

Rocco

Lorenzo

Enrico

Ionut

Roberto

Carmen alina

Daniele

Gaetano

Danilo

Giuseppe

Daniele

Giorgio

Paolo

Alfredo

Mauro

Nicola domeni

Fabrizio

Franco

Lorenzo

Francesco

Claudio

Daniel mihai

Renzo

Livio

Cosmin-ionut

Ferruccio

Pierluigi

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Albatros Fishing Club 92 S.S.D (Maver)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Albatros Fishing Club 92 S.S.D (Maver)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

37.000

30.700

28.600

25.390

23.700

23.640

23.100

21.150

27.000

21.430

21.400

20.370

18.220

17.800

15.820

14.030

12.710

20.050

17.300

15.620

15.400

14.780

11.740

10.600

9.040

8.960

20.020

17.000

13.900

13.150
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

43

Berta

Ghiserel

Caccia

Giordano

Pizzigoni

Bragonzi

Nasari

Scrobanita

Rosso

Delponte

DOTTA

De Vito

Berban

Donisan

Riccardo

Constantin

Massimo

Marco

Leonardo

Giuseppe

Stefania

Dan-cristian

Massimo

Loris

PAOLO

Rodolfo

Nicu

Florin ifrin

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Albatros Fishing Club 92 S.S.D (Maver)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Albatros Fishing Club 92 S.S.D (Maver)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

12.810

8.805

8.560

8.090

6.400

13.300

12.240

11.820

10.100

9.170

8.430

6.905

0

0
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